Soutéz jednotlivct CP ke dni 29.7.2019

Kategorie: Zaci M12 - zapoéteny max. 3 zavody

Pofadi Jméno
1 Voves Martin
2 Vejvoda Lukas
3 Shorny Mikulas
4 Mérka Stépan
5 Petfik FrantiSek
6 Poluha Oskar
7 Kre¢mer Petr
8 Flasar Jifi
9 Houba Dominik
Myslik Antonin
Kunc Adam
Tauchman Matéj
Kopecky Tomas
Binder Lukas
Fisnar Hynek
16 Vévra Tomas
17 Karka Jakub
18 Benisek Krystof
19 Volmut Antonin
20
21
2
2

Kovér Adam
Pokorny Matyas
Havel Josef
Speta Petr
Satorie Josef
Nespor Cyril
Kotacka Luka3
Branny Michal
Balnar David
Frydek Lukas
Skandera Matyas
31 Toth Filip

Kirsch Viktor
Pavlik Matyas
MedfFicky Michal
KFiZ Frantisek
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Sicha Frantisek
Pautov Nikita
Sembera Jan
Havelka Jan
Hala Mikulas
Pavelka Simon
Kodad Matou$
Mrstny Vojtéch
Jufina Jakub
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IS

Moural Jan
Svarc Antonin
Némec Jakub
Sebo Filip
Poskotil Adam
Vrba Adam
Pozivil Jaroslav
Kopecky Richard
Lhotsky Jakub
Spaniel Vojtéch
Danék Tomas
Synek Matous
Zalud Daniel
Novotny Tomas
Vondruska Viktor
John Marek
Karlik Ondfej
Marek David
Kuchejda Petr
Chodura Matéj
Hanu$ Adam
Jansa Matéj
Strnad Vit
Stérba Jakub
Kukacka Matéj
KFivka Adam
Moravec Vojtéch
van den Berg Petr
73 Strnadek Hugo
74 Matlocha Albert
75 Jelinek Martin
76 Noga Matéj

77 Suchy Jakub

Rocnik Klub
8 Klecany
8 Klecany
8 lilemnice
8 Bridlicna
8 Krusné hory
8 Krusné hory
8 Bridlicna
8 Halenkovice
8 Klecany
8 BK Ostrov
8 BK Ostrov
8 lilemnice
8 Prostéjov
8 Strelka Brno
8 Krkonose
8 Plzen Litice
8 MSK Orlova
8 Krusné hory
8 Beroun
8 Bystfice p.H
8 lilemnice
8 lilemnice
8 SKS Vimperk
8 Zadov
8 Klecany
8 Ricany
8 MSK Orlova
8 Ostrava
8 Blansko
8 lilemnice
8 BK Ostrov
8 SKP Harrach.
8 SK Rover
8 Ricany
8 lilemnice
8 SK Rover
8 SK Rover
8 KB Trefa
8 SCB akademie
8 SK Rover
8 Roznov p.R.
8 SCB akademie
8 SK Rover
8 SK Rover
8 Roznov p.R.
8 Beroun
8 Térlicko
8 Beroun
8 Trebic
8 Chlumcany
8 SK Rover
8 KB Trefa
8 MSK Orlova
8 Klecany
8 Klecany
8 Beroun
8 AK Sokolov
8 lilemnice
8 AK Sokolov
8 lilemnice
8 SK Rover
8 KB Trefa
8 MSK Orlova
8 MSK Orlova
8 Letohrad
8 Letohrad
8 Letohrad
8 Trebic
8 AK Sokolov
8 Letohrad
8 Letohrad
8 SK NMNM
8 Horni Brannd
8 SK Rover
8 Jasan A3
8 Térlicko
8 Beroun
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270,71 83,58
268,46 89,83*
267,63 7875
264,34
264,27 87,21*
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262,98 0
260,59
258,23
25436 74,73
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83,3 97,32*
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95,62*

96,85*
89,38

78,06 90,94*

94,79*

94,18*
71,51 831
77,52 92,85*
80,17
81,81
80,79
85,58
83,08

78,26
85,72
83,15
86,07* 75,38
88,48*
7843 74,06
84,13 88,46*
8644 78,79
96,30%
86,13*
72,36 0
71,97
74,14
74,61
76,85%

73,06

72,27
75,76%
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64,42*
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98,2 100,00* 100,00* 100,00*
86,32 98,93*

78,02
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82,68
92,47*
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65,92
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51 52 53 54 55
91 91
75,65 67,07
82,38
82,42 91,00%
65,88 74,75
91,00%
80,47
91,00+ 74,17
78,8
86,75* 89,11*
74,62
77,34 74,33
50,86 58,14
78,15%
79,81* 77,94
78,95% 75,25*
73,45* 80,36*
66,50% 64,90%
77,31*
63,38* 53,54
56,86 60,99%
54,57
64,71% 66,42%
52,77%
44,54
55,93 0
58,14* 37,69
43,75
45,34%
53,87%
0,00% 0
72,90%
57,30%
52,32%
0 0
0,00%
12,52*
48,44%
38,41*
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0
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91,00%
79,01 67,08
85,65 82,81
70,82 78,10%
79,67 87,63*
86,59* 74,62
84,13* 55,2
76,79
85,34*
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79,74% 71,77
77,33* 47,27
57,66
70,44*
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63,35%
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82,69*
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0
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21,09% 28,05*
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37,68*
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